
BOTGEN HOLIDAYS - 2024 
 

 
1. Monday 01 January   - New Year’s Day 

2. Tuesday 02 January  - Public Holiday 

3. Friday 29 March  - Good Friday 

4. Monday 01 April  - Easter Monday 

5. Wednesday 01 May  - Labour Day 

6. Thursday 09 May  - Ascension Day 

7. Monday 20 May  - Whit Monday (Swiss) 

8. Monday 17 June  - Eid-Al-Fitr (UN) 

9. Monday 01 July  - Sir Seretse Khama Day 

10. Monday 15 July  - President’s Day 

11. Tuesday 16 July   - Public Holiday  

12. Thursday 01 August  - Swiss National Day 

13. Thursday 05 September - Jeûne Genevois (Swiss) 

14. Monday 30 September  - Botswana Day 

15. Tuesday 01 October  - Public Holiday 

16. Wednesday 25 December - Christmas Day 

 


